NO.

TITULO

4899

NEGOCIO

CDMCR

FIRMA COMISIONISTA
VENDEDORA

MERCADO Y BOLSA S.A.

SUBYACENTE

ARROZ PADDY SECO

SISTEMA

SIN CONTRAPARTE

ALMACEN

ALMAVIVA S.A

6 DE NOVIEMBRE DE 2025

FECHA
VENCIMIENTO
CDM

26/10/2026

CANTIDAD

250,000.00

FECHA DE PAGO

INICIAL

06/11/2025

MAXIMO
DIAS

333

FECHA MAX
RECOMPRA

09/10/2026|

VR MAX DE NEGOCIACION

$308,454,237.00

VLR NETO

$308,454,237.00

22.30

SITIO ENTREGA

AGUAZUL

OBSERVACIONES

VIr Max $303,827,423
por grado 2 grano
partido 23%
//COM:Exp:31/0ct/2025;
V10:26/0c/2026

4900

CDMCR

MERCADO Y BOLSA S.A.

ARROZ PADDY SECO

SIN CONTRAPARTE

ALMAVIVA S.A

26/10/2026

250,000.00

06/11/2025

333

09/10/2026|

$308,454,237.00|

$308,454,237.00

22.30

AGUAZUL

VIr Max $303,827 423
por grado 2 grano
partido 23%
//CDM:Exp:31/0ct/2025;
V10:26/0¢t/2026

4901

CDMCR

MERCADO Y BOLSA S.A.

ARROZ PADDY SECO

SIN CONTRAPARTE

ALMAVIVA S.A

26/10/2026

250,000.00

06/11/2025

333

09/10/2026|

$308,454,237.00

$308,454,237.00

22.30

AGUAZUL

VIr Max $303,827,423
por grado 2 grano
partido 23%
//COM:Exp:31/0ct/2025;
V10:26/0c/2026

4902

CDMCR

MERCADO Y BOLSA S.A.

ARROZ PADDY SECO

SIN CONTRAPARTE

ALMAVIVA S.A

26/10/2026

250,000.00

06/11/2025

333

09/10/2026|

$308,454,237.00|

$308,454,237.00

22.30

AGUAZUL

VIr Max $303,827 423
por grado 2 grano
partido 23%
//CDM:Exp:31/0ct/2025;
V10:26/0ct/2026

4903

CDMCR

MERCADO Y BOLSA S.A.

ARROZ PADDY SECO

SIN CONTRAPARTE

ALMAVIVA S.A

26/10/2026

250,000.00

06/11/2025

333

09/10/2026|

$308,454,237.00

$308,454,237.00

22.30

AGUAZUL

VIr Max $303,827,423
por grado 2 grano
partido 23%
//COM:Exp:31/0ct/2025;
V10:26/0c/2026

4904

CDMCR

MERCADO Y BOLSA S.A.

ARROZ PADDY SECO

SIN CONTRAPARTE

ALMAVIVA S.A

26/10/2026

250,000.00

06/11/2025

333

09/10/2026|

$308,454,237.00|

$308,454,237.00

22.30

AGUAZUL

VIr Max $303,827 423
por grado 2 grano
partido 23%
//CDM:Exp:31/0ct/2025;
V10:26/00t/2026

4905

CDMCR

MERCADO Y BOLSA S.A.

FIBRA DE ALGODON EN
TRANSFORMACION

SIN CONTRAPARTE

ALMAVIVA S.A

26/10/2026

65,163.26|

06/11/2025

333

09/10/2026|

$247,936,846.00

$247,936,846.00

30.60]

BELLO

Exped:
31/0ct/2025;venci:26/oc
12026

4906

CDMCR

MERCADO Y BOLSA S.A.

FIBRA DE ALGODON EN
' TRANSFORMACION

SIN CONTRAPARTE

ALMAVIVA S.A

26/10/2026

65,163.26|

06/11/2025

333

09/10/2026|

$247,936,846.00|

$247,936,846.00

30.60

BELLO

Exped:
31/0ct/2025;venci:26/oc
12026

4907

CDMCR

MERCADO Y BOLSA S.A.

FIBRA DE ALGODON EN
TRANSFORMACION

SIN CONTRAPARTE

ALMAVIVA S.A

26/10/2026

65,163.26|

06/11/2025

333

09/10/2026|

$247,936,846.00

$247,936,846.00

30.60]

BELLO

Exped:
31/0ct/2025;venci:26/oc
12026

4908

CDMCR

MERCADO Y BOLSA S.A.

FIBRA DE ALGODON EN
' TRANSFORMACION

SIN CONTRAPARTE

ALMAVIVA S.A

26/10/2026

65,163.26|

06/11/2025

333

09/10/2026|

$247,936,846.00|

$247,936,846.00

30.60

BELLO

Exped:
31/0ct/2025;venci:26/oct
12026

4909

CDMCR

MERCADO Y BOLSA S.A.

FIBRA DE ALGODON EN
TRANSFORMACION

SIN CONTRAPARTE

ALMAVIVA S.A

26/10/2026

65,163.26|

06/11/2025

333

09/10/2026|

$247,936,846.00

$247,936,846.00

30.60]

BELLO

Exped:
31/0ct/2025;venci:26/oc
12026

4910

CDMCR

MERCADO Y BOLSA S.A.

FIBRA DE ALGODON EN
' TRANSFORMACION

SIN CONTRAPARTE

ALMAVIVA S.A

26/10/2026

65,163.26|

06/11/2025

333

09/10/2026|

$247,936,846.00|

$247,936,846.00

30.60

BELLO

Exped:
31/0ct/2025;venci:26/oct
12026

4911

CDMCR

MERCADO Y BOLSA S.A.

FIBRA DE ALGODON EN
TRANSFORMACION

SIN CONTRAPARTE

ALMAVIVA S.A

26/10/2026

65,163.26|

06/11/2025

333

09/10/2026|

$247,936,846.00

$247,936,846.00

30.60]

BELLO

Exped:
31/0ct/2025;venci:26/oc
12026

4912

CDMCR

MERCADO Y BOLSA S.A.

FIBRA DE ALGODON EN
' TRANSFORMACION

SIN CONTRAPARTE

ALMAVIVA S.A

26/10/2026

85,013.65|

06/11/2025

333

09/10/2026|

$323,464,729.00|

$323,464,729.00

30.60

BELLO

Exped:
31/0ct/2025;venci:26/oct
/2026




